5. kierros

pe 6.11.15 klo 17.00
B Il
Pmma - vapaa
Seiskat Il - Tappi Il
Tupla Il - Tellarit
M-300 - Sisuke
Seiskat | - xxj

la7.11.15 klo 11.00
Bl
Rannarit | - Nasi
Tupla | - Missari
Rkm - Kasikaks
Veijarit - Pumppu

su 08.11.15 klo 11.00
Al

TK-38 - Nasta

Veijarit - Seiskat |

Rkm - Katolupi

Lokomo - Tkk

120-0

92-52
46-98

66-78

92-52

66-78

65-79

79-65

72-72

28-44

46-26

52-20

25-47

la 7.11.15 klo 13.00

All
Seiskat Il - Tupla
Kela - Uljas

Cherry - Pyrint6

su 08.11.15 klo 13.00
Bl

Kaatolupi - Lokomo

Cherry - TK-38

Nasta - Rannarit Il

Omenaiset - Tappi |

30-42

32-40

42-30

/71-73

56-88

84-60

7866



